
ALL PRIZE FEES
RETURNED 100%
HCP. 90% OF 250

DOUBLES ENTRY

PRINT NAME BOWLER BIRTH YEARBOOK 01/01/10

           LAST                FIRST            INITIAL ID # DATE AVERAGE AVERAGE

1

2

FEES PER TEAM DATE TIME DATE TIME

PRIZE 10.50$    
BOWLING 12.00$    
EXPENSE 1.50$      

24.00$    

SINGLES ENTRY

PRINT NAME BOWLER BIRTH YEARBOOK ALL 

           LAST                FIRST            INITIAL ID # DATE AVERAGE EVENTS

1

2

FEES PER PERSON DATE TIME DATE TIME

PRIZE 5.25$      
BOWLING 6.00$      
EXPENSE 0.75$      

12.00$    

ALL EVENTS- $3.00 OPTIONAL
NO ENTRY WILL BE ACCEPTED UNLESS ACCOMPANIED BY FULL REMITTANCE PAYABLE TO:
GREATER ROANOKE AREA USBC
MAIL TO: MIKE ECKLES

7922 LAYNE CT
ROANOKE VA 24019 540-797-9539

$25.00 CHARGE FOR ALL RETURNED CHECKS

CAPTAIN PHONE

ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

OFFICE USE ONLY: TOTAL COST PER PERSON
FOR ALL 3 EVENTS

ENTRY# DATE $ REC'D DBLS SQ SINGLES SQ $27.00 PER PERSON

MARCH 20-21, 2010

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MARCH 20-21, 2010

SQUAD TIMES:

SQUAD TIMES:
SATURDAY & SUNDAY

11:00 AM & 2:00 PM

ALL EVENTS
$3.00 (OPTIONAL)

DATES 1ST CHOICE 2ND CHOICE

MARCH 20-21, 2010
CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES MARCH 16, 2010

CLASS "B"-55 THRU 64 YEARSCLASS "A"-65 YEARS & UP
CLASSIFICATIONS

11:00 AM & 2:00 PM

1ST CHOICE 2ND CHOICE

(DOUBLES CLASSIFICATION BASED ON AVERAGE AGE)

DATES

GREATER ROANOKE AREA USBC
27TH ANNUAL SENIORS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE

$12.00
PER EVENT

USBC SANCTIONED

VINTON BOWLING CENTER



1.
2.
3.
4.
5. 
6.

7.
8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13
14
15
16
18

MIKE ECKLES
7922 LAYNE CT

ROANOKE VA 24019
PHONE: 540-797-9539

BOWLERS MAY COMPETE ONLY ONCE IN DOUBLES AND SINGLES EVENTS.
BOWLERS MUST ACQUAINT THEMSELVES WITH USBC RULES 319(d.) AND 319 (e.) 
CONCERNING AVERAGE ADJUSTMENT AND TOURNAMENT WINNINGS.

MAIL COMPLETED ENTRY FORM TO:

TELESCORE SHEETS WILL BE OFFICAL SCORE.
ENTRY FEE IS $12.00 PER BOWLER PER EVENT. ALL EVENTS $3.00 (OPTIONAL)

HANDICAP WILL BE 90% DIFFERENCE OF BOWLERS ENTERING AVERAGE AND 250.
PRIZE MONEY WILL BE RETURNED 100%.
PAYOUT 1 PRIZE FOR EVERY 8 ENTRIES FOR EACH EVENT. 

A. CLASS "A" - 65 YEARS AND UP                         B. CLASS "B" - 55 THRU 64 YEARS
AGE AS OF MARCH 27, 2010 WILL BE USED TO DETERMINE CLASSIFICATION.
a. BOWLERS WILL USE HIGHEST 2008-2009 ROANOKE YEARBOOK AVERAGE.

COMPLETE ENTRY FEES MUST ACCOMPANY ENTRY FORM.
LANES WILL BE ASSIGNED BY TOURNAMENT MANAGER.

   WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE RECLASSIFIED.

b. IF NO YEARBOOK AVERAGE USE HIGHEST JAN. 1, 2010 AVERAGE (21 GAMES).
c. IF NO AVERAGE BY (a) (b) USE PREVIOUS SUMMER'S AVERAGE(21 GAMES OR MORE).
d. ALL OTHERS MUST BOWL SCRATCH (250).
e. IF SUBMITTED AVERAGE IS DIFFERENT THAN THE CORRECT AVERAGE, THE BOWLER

BOWLERS MUST ENTER BOTH SINGLES AND DOUBLES EVENTS.
DOUBLES MAY BE EITHER 2 MEN, 2 WOMEN, OR MIXED.
CLASSIFICATION FOR DOUBLES EVENT WILL BE BASED ON AVERAGE OF AGE OF TEAM.
TWO (2) CLASSIFICATIONS BASED ON AGE.

(OPTIONAL) $3.00 ALL EVENTS

TOURNAMENT RULES

ALL BOWLERS MUST BE MEMBERS OF THE GREATER ROANOKE AREA USBC.
SQUAD TIMES WILL BE ASSIGNED ON ORDER OF RECEIPT OR ENTRY.

MARCH 20-21, 2010

ENTRIES CLOSE - MARCH 16, 2010
ENTRY FEE $12.00 PER EVENT

11:00 A.M. OR 2:00 PM

SINGLES AND DOUBLES
CLASSIFIED - HANDICAP

USBC SANCTIONED

GREATER ROANOKE AREA USBC
27TH ANNUAL

SENIORS TOURNAMENT
OPEN TO BOTH MEN AND WOMEN

VINTON BOWLING CENTER


